## BEEF U Liability Release Form

December 9th, 2017

I hold Auburn University, Auburn University's Animal Science Department and/or any of their employees or representatives free of liability for any injury that might occur during the BEEF U event held December 9<sup>th</sup>, 2017.

Furthermore, I release liability to Auburn University, Alabama A&M University, and the Alabama Cooperative Extension System of Alabama and any of their employees/representatives from any injury that may incur during the BEEF U event. My permission is given to all mentioned above that any photographs of my child, a child that I am the guardian (custodian) and myself to be used in any advertising.

Adult Program:	
I,liability for any injury that I may incur	, hold all mentioned above free from during this event.
Youth Program:	
I freely give my permission for:	
	to participate in the 2017 BEEF U
event. I will testify that I am the paren	
	I also hold all mentioned above
free of liability for any injury that my	
	child, a child that I am the guardian (custodian) and I States at any time during the past <b>two months</b> .
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	

Print form, sign and return by mail to:

Department of Animal Sciences Attn: Boyd Brady, Extension Specialist-Dairy 210 Upchurch Hall Auburn University, AL 36849-5625